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A330-300
Konfiguration 2
D-AIKA / D-AIKB / D-AIKC 
D-AIKD / D-AIKE / D-AIKF
D-AIKH / D-AIKK

Business Class

Premium Economy Class

Economy Class
Extra Legroom

1

10

11

12

14

16

18

21

31

41

19

  Economy Class
Legroom

  

 

Economy Class
Preferred

Economy Class

Exit

Galley

Lavatory


